Luftgewehr

Ehrenscheibe
Rang Nr.

1 1520
2 1021
3 1164
4 1922
5 1825
6 2105
7 1278
8 1522
9 1774
10 1608
11 2093
12 1885
13 1190
14 1137
15 1183
16 1307
17 1447
18 1991
19 1226
20 2032
21 1605
22 1631
23 1166
24 1345
25 1306
26 1005
27 1924
28 1436
29 1277
30 1338
30 1320
32 1407
33 1295
34 1669
35 1543
36 1024
37 1829
37 1205
39 1756
40 1427
41 1674
42 2031
43 1802
44 1387
45 1616
46 1821
47 1125

Name

Eichberger Thekla
Kratschmer Magdalena
Kramer Andreas
Bauer Ludwig

Rager Stefan

Erhard Franz 1969
Heilrath Michaela
Schamper Stefan
Kaindl Ramona
Stammel Georg
Ostenrieder Karl
Prell Markus
Diiringer Teresa
Sacher Anni
Thalheimer Sebastian
Diiringer Alfons 1969
Bleicher Christian
Mayr Heinrich
Zimmermann Maria
Wiesner Richard

Ho{f3 Roland

Kraufde Tobias
Stammel Karolina
Wiesner Petra
Sanktjohanser Stephan
Poppinger Lothar
Zimmermann Gertraud
Buttner Andrea
Happach Angelika
Sturm Hans

Dietrich Gabriele
Seelos Gerhard

Heise Daniel

Mayr Irmgard

Beh Michael

Fehn Maria

Brand Maximilian
Knoll Felix

Widmann Lisa

Rastel Hannah

Zierer Gerhard
Schneider Sebastian
Mahl Andrea
Schreiber Brigitte
Lutzenberger Petra
Genitheim Alfred
Schuster Sandra

Verein

Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Hubertus Mundraching
Singoldtaler Schwabmiihlhausen
Adlerhorst Epfenhausen
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
Lechroaner Stadl

Edelweif} Stoffen

Edelweifd Scheuring
Bergschiitzen Hofstetten
Singoldtaler Schwabmiihlhausen
Reiherschiitzen Ramsach

Tell Leeder

Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Hubertus Mundraching
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Loibachschiitzen Erpfting
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Edelweifd Egling

Gemiitlichkeit Eresing

Gut Schuf Piirgen

Singoldtaler Schwabmiihlhausen
Edelweifd Egling
Kirchbergschiitzen Schoffelding
Etschbergschiitzen Oberdiefsen
Lechroaner Stadl

Edelweif3 Geretshausen

Griine Au Thaining

Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Schiitzenlust Ellighofen
Hubertus Landsberg

Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Hubertus Ludenhausen
Hubertus Hurlach

Frohlich Kaltenberg

Edelweif} Egling

Adler Hurlach
Kirchbergschiitzen Schoffelding
Kirchbergschiitzen Schoffelding
Edenthal Seestall

Edelweif} Egling

Espenlaub Weil

SV Hubertus Asch
Reiherschiitzen Ramsach
Edelweifd Egling

Frohsinn Pflugdorf

B1
21,4
22,6
23,9
30,9
33,0
35,3
37,4
38,8
42,2
53,5
55,0
57,4
57,8
61,3
63,1
63,2
64,6
67,0
71,0
75,6
78,0
78,1
80,8
82,3
83,0
84,9
87,7
88,4
88,5
89,9
89,9
92,0
93,5
93,6

104,0
104,4
105,0
105,0
106,3
106,6
108,1
108,8
109,2
109,5
1111
111,4
111,8



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

1555
1895
1785
1831
1193
1071
1582
1003
1304
1015
1106
1748
1883
1984
1970
1659
1558
1816
1488
1698
1981
1615
1276
1478
1749
1064
1249
1653
1046
2080
1483
1891
2046
1743
1207
1935
2084
2012
1484
1619
1271
1022
1469
2128
1159
1933
1114
1283
1694
1538
1042
1632

Spengler Raimund
Lehmann Lara

Mahl Sandra

Mair Martin

Bauer Andreas
Meiendres Magdalena
Schmid Carina
Seelos Josef
Schneider Fabian
Mayer Dennis
Felbermeier Friedrich
Sailer Stephanie
Motzer Annemarie
Segmihler Leonhard
Buhmann Nathalie
Brich Peter

Frey Bernd

Wegele Simon

Hopfl Andreas
Echtler Matthias
Berchtold Stefan
Loderer Heinrich
Strobele Melanie
Wagner Melissa
Holzmiiller Elisabeth
Baur Sigrid

Schwarzwalder Wilhelm

Mayer Markus
Ringmayr Helmut
Dick Alexander
Vogel Thomas
Leixner Christian
Gotz Florian

Holzmiiller Anna Christ

Kiechle Andrea
Ruch Claudia
Geiger Eva
Leiseder Jiirgen
Meiendres Kathrin
Hengge Hubert
Wallner Roland
Kiechle Anja
Kohlhund Jiirgen
Miiller Jiirgen
Kiechle Michael
Schelkle Manfred
Assner Bernhard
Krahn Dominik
Frey Helmut
Erhard Franz 1936
Mangano Patrick
Schiifdler Valentin

Lechroaner Stadl

Frohlich Kaltenberg
Espenlaub Weil
Bergschiitzen Oberbergen
Gut Schuf? Plirgen

Griine Au Thaining

Schoéne Linde Schwifting
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Reiherschiitzen Ramsach
Hubertus Mundraching
Frohlich Lengenfeld
Edelweifd Beuerbach

Griine Au Thaining

Griine Au Thaining
Jahnschiitzen Prittriching
Frohsinn Denklingen
Edelweif Egling
Windachtal Finning
Koénigsschiitzen Penzing
Edelweifd Scheuring
Bergschiitzen Walleshausen
Gut Schuf Piirgen

Griine Au Thaining

Gut Schuf Piirgen

Edelweif’ Beuerbach
Schlof3schiitzen Igling
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Frohsinn Denklingen
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Edenthal Seestall

Frohsinn Denklingen
Poringer Schlofdschiitzen Pitzli
Edelweifd Beuerbach
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
Griine Au Thaining
Jahnschiitzen Prittriching
Edenthal Seestall

Diana Issing

Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Bergschiitzen Oberbergen
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
Konigsschiitzen Penzing
Edelweifd Beuerbach
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
Hubertus Mundraching
Burgschiitzen Emmenhausen
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Edelweif} Egling
Lechroaner Stadl

Hubertus Mundraching
Edelweifd Scheuring

115,5
118,5
119,8
120,1
121,5
122,3
126,9
127,2
127,7
128,5
129,2
130,0
130,2
134,2
138,1
138,3
138,6
138,6
138,7
140,5
141,0
141,8
142,3
144,2
147,5
147,9
149,1
149,1
149,2
151,1
152,3
152,7
153,9
155,2
155,8
156,4
156,4
156,5
156,9
158,3
162,5
163,3
163,3
163,6
163,7
165,0
170,2
170,8
171,9
172,4
174,3
176,6



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

1441
1504
1575
1442
1381
1783
1013
1008
1498
1218
1372
1075
1224
1741
1517
1428
1279
1408
1053
1231
1250
1047
1206
1232
1054
1060
1324
1094
1257
1077
1280
1251
1027
1323
1404
1225
1120
1191
1100
1204
1233
1259
1192
1221
1215
1235
1051

Sporer Martin
Swierczek Stefanie
Bauer Elisabeth
Zech Daniela

Ruf Martin
Happach Alexandra
Braun Peter

Herbst Frank
Lenggeler August
Streidl Felix
Schmid Gertrud
Kohlhund Carina
Zech Reinhard
Hager Michaela
Rehm Helmut
Ferrucci Tanja
Schubert Sandra
Ertel Sebastian
Geiger Michael 1967
Schwarzwalder Georg
Lechle Thomas
Herbst Lore
Kiechle Martina
Erhard Daniela
Stedele Christian
Fink Michael

Schei Andrea
Geisenberger Manuel
Geiger Alexander
Rehm Erna

Sepp Korbinian
Ledergerber Gerhard
Witschas Julian
Schei Sandra

Egen Thomas

Zech Anna
Happach Simone
Smigalski Robin
Wagner Rebecca
Riepl Monika
Bleicher Martina
Schwalb Marianne
Loffler Wieland
Esterl Anja

Rohrer Josef
Segmihler Hedwig
Notz Richard

Frohsinn Denklingen
Jahnschiitzen Prittriching
Lechroaner Stadl
Schlof3schiitzen Igling
Kgl.Priv.FSG Landsberg
Lechroaner Stadl
Lechschiitzen Landsberg
Frohlich Kaltenberg

Tell Leeder
Schlof3schiitzen Igling
Schone Linde Schwifting
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Edelweif Egling

Diana Issing

Frohlich Lengenfeld

Kirchbergschiitzen Schoffelding

Lechroaner Stadl

SV Hubertus Asch
Jahnschiitzen Prittriching
Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Gut Ziel Reisch

Frohlich Kaltenberg
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Burgschiitzen Emmenhausen
Diana Issing

Frohsinn Denklingen
Griine Au Thaining
Jahnschiitzen Prittriching
Frohlich Lengenfeld

Gut Schuf Piirgen
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
Frohsinn Denklingen
Espenlaub Weil

Edelweif} Egling
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Konigsschiitzen Penzing
Gut Schuf$ Pilirgen

Adler Hurlach

Griine Au Thaining

Griine Au Thaining
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Schlof3schiitzen Igling
Adler Hurlach

Griine Au Thaining

Vivat Schwabhausen

177,9
181,7
183,0
185,4
187,8
188,0
191,0
191,1
191,4
191,7
192,6
195,8
197,9
208,8
212,6
218,9
234,3
241,5
256,3
258,0
258,0
258,1
266,0
271,0
273,1
275,7
276,3
281,8
285,8
288,7
300,5
3011
301,3
3051
311,3
321,3
326,4
338,4
345,1
348,5
349,2
3514
362,3
378,7
406,9
421,2
646,7



